
Join Fr. Sushil Tudu, TOR

for a pilgrimage to Italy!
You will connect with the saints

and faithful of our Catholic world,

including St. Francis of Assisi and

St. Catherine of Siena. You will

enjoy some of the greatest art

and architecture ever created.

You will feel inspired visiting the

shrines, cathedrals, and basilicas

at the core of our faith. You will

make new friends, explore

ancient cultures, and savor this

life-changing journey of faith.

Celebrate Mass daily!

What’s Included
Round trip international air

First class hotel stays
Buffet breakfast and dinner daily
Deluxe motorcoach transportation

Admission to holy sites
and more!

For more information
Deborah Kraml
469-702-0027

www.Spirited-Journeys.com
StCatherine.org 

Details and itinerary: bit.ly/3qg4Soq

$300 to reserve; final due 7/25/22
$598 single supplement

November 7-17, 2022 $4,996 from DFW

Pilgrimage to Italy - Your Itinerary
Monday, November 7 - Depart USA
Your home airport to Milan, flights and connection city to be arranged

Tuesday, November 8 - Arrive in Milan
Lake Garda, Verona

Wednesday, November 9 - Venice
Piazza San Marco, Basilica of St. Mark, Bell Tower & Clock Tower, Bridge of Sighs,
free time to explore Doge’s Palace, stroll and shop, and/or gondola ride

Thursday, November 10 - Pisa & Lucca
Pisa, Leaning Tower, Lucca

Friday, November 11 - Florence
Piazza della Signoria, Neptune Fountain, Vecchio Palace, Santa Maria del Fiore Cathedral,
Michelangelo’s unfinished Pieta, Baptistry/Gates of Paradise, the Academy, Michelangelo’s
artwork including David

Saturday, November 12 - San Gimignano and Siena
San Gimignano and Siena, birthplace of St. Catherine of Siena

Sunday, November 13 - Assisi
Home of St. Francis, Basilica, Hill of Paradise

Monday, November 14 - Ancient Rome
Colosseum, Pantheon, Campidoglio, Forum, Circus Maximus, Arch of Titus, Baths of
Caracalla, Arch of Constantine, Victor Emmanuel Monument, Monti Region, Spanish Steps,
Trevi Fountain

Tuesday, November 15 - Christian Rome
St. John Lateran, Holy Staircase, St. Lawrence Outside the Walls, St. Paul Outside the
Walls, St. Mary Major

Wednesday, November 16 - Vatican City
Papal Audience in St. Peter’s Square (if Pope Francis is home), Vatican, St. Peter’s Basilica,
Sistine Chapel, Michelangelo’s frescoes, Catacombs of St. Sebastino.

Thursday, November 17 - Return to USA or enjoy Amalfi Coast Extension

November 17-21, 2022 $1,998 additional

Amalfi Coast Extension - Your Itinerary

Thu, Nov 17 - Castel Gandolfo, Sorrento Sun, Nov 20 - Pompeii, Rome
Fri, Nov 18 - Amalfi Coast, Positano, Vietri Sul Mar Mon, Nov 21 - Return to USA
Sat, Nov 19 - Isle of Capri with wonderful memories to share!

Catholic Pilgrimage to Italy

 


